Information

Registration includes:

Participation in all lectures

Interactive Case Discussion

Seminar compendium

Catering during the congress

Get-together on Friday evening

Presentations to download after the congress

Fees
Ticket Team Ticket?
Registration Fees' Price/single  Price/additional
delegate delegate (max 4)
Early (until 10 March 2016) 400 € 200 €
Regular (until 2 June 2016) 450 € 225 €
Late (after 2 June 2016) 500 € 250 €

Premium Partner

e

"Registration fees include VAT

2No further reduction possible

Partner

Daiichi-Sankyo

Location
Vigado Concert Hall/Pesti Vigado
Vigado tér 2, 1051 Budapest, Hungary

Congress Organisation

wikonect GmbH

Hagenauer StraBe 53, D-65203 Wiesbaden

Phone: +49(0)611 94 91 54-18, Fax: +49(0)61194 91 54-99
info@wikonect.de, www.wikonect.de

Congress Host

med update europe GmbH

Hagenauer StraBe 53, D-65203 Wiesbaden

Phone: +49(0)6119 45 87 99-0, Fax: +49(0)611 9 45 87 99-9
info@medupdate-europe.com, www.medupdate-europe.com
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Scientific Board

Michael Bohm
(Germany)

Kurt Huber
(Austria)

Andre Keren
(Israel)

Béla Merkely
(Hungary)

Dear Colleagues,

We are excited to announce the second Cardio Update Europe taking place July 1-2, 2016 in Budapest,
Hungary!

Our premiere in Vienna received an EXCELLENT rating from participants with regards to lecture content,
congress organization and the take-home compendium!

In 2016, we are thrilled to again provide participants with a highly educational two-day congress — 14
expert speakers will offer comprehensive and practical updates on all recent developments across the
broad spectrum of cardiology.

There will be many opportunities for interaction: Speaker’s Corner, open discussions during lectures, and
Interactive Case Discussions. Submit an ePoster, save on the registration fee and share your research with

colleagues!

Budapest is a vibrant and dynamic city to visit. The congress venue is located on the banks of the Danube,
in the city centre, making it easy to access and great for sightseeing after the lectures are finished for the day.

We hope you will join us next July in Hungary for this exciting and professionally-rewarding experience.

Sincerely
Michael Bohm Kurt Huber Andre Keren LBéIa Merkely

Program

Welcome (doors open for registration at 8:00)

Prevention
Joep Perk, Sweden

Stable Coronary Artery Disease
Michal Tendera, Poland

Speaker’s Corner — Break

Acute Coronary Syndrome
Christian Hamm, Germany

Interventions
Kurt Huber, Austria

Speaker’s Corner — Lunch Break
Cardiac Surgery
- Olaf Wendler, UK

Valvular Heart Disease & Congenital Defects
& Helmut Baumgartner, Germany
Speaker’s Corner — Break

Pulmonary Hypertension/Embolism
Irene Lang, Austria

Heart Failure
Michael B6hm, Germany

Speaker’s Corner — Cardio Get-together
Interactive Case Disussions

10:15

11:00

11:30

12:30

13:15

14:15

15:00

15:45

16:15

17:00

18:00

Cardiomyopathy/Myocarditis
Andre Keren, Israel

Echocardiography
José L. Zamorano, Spain

Speaker’s Corner — Break

Industry-sponsored SAT Symposium

Atrial Fibrillation & Stroke Prevention
Riccardo Cappato, Italy

Hot Topic: Acute Cardiac Care
Alexandre Mebazaa, France

Speaker’s Corner — Lunch Break — ePoster Awards

Ventricular Arrhythmias
Béla Merkely, Hungary

Advanced Cardiac Imaging
Udo Sechtem, Germany

|

Speaker’s Corner — End of Congress

8:30

9:15

10:00

10:30

11:30

12:15

13:00

14:00

15:00

15:45

Cardio Update Europe 2016 has been accredited 11 CME credits
from the EBAC (European Board of Accreditation in Cardiology)




