Information

Registration includes:

- Participation in all lectures
- Interactive Case Discussion
- Seminar compendium
- Catering during the congress
- Get-together on Friday evening
- Presentations to download after the congress

Fees

Registration Fees ¹	Submit an ePoster Save 200€	Ticket Price/single delegate	Team Ticket ² Price/additional delegate (max 4)
Early (until 10 March 2016)	2000	400 €	200 €
Regular (until 2 June 2016)		450 €	225 €
Late (after 2 June 2016)		500€	250 €

¹ Registration fees include VAT

Location

Vigado Concert Hall/Pesti Vigado Vigadó tér 2, 1051 Budapest, Hungary

Congress Organisation

wikonect GmbH

Hagenauer Straße 53, D-65203 Wiesbaden Phone: +49(0)611 94 91 54-18, Fax: +49(0)611 94 91 54-99 info@wikonect.de. www.wikonect.de

Congress Host

med update europe GmbH

Hagenauer Straße 53, D-65203 Wiesbaden Phone: +49(0)611 9 45 87 99-0, Fax: +49(0)611 9 45 87 99-9 info@medupdate-europe.com, www.medupdate-europe.com



Follow us on Twitter @medupdateeurope

Registration, information and submission of ePoster:

www.cardio-update-europe.eu

Cardio Update Europe 2016

2nd European Update Congress in Cardiology

Budapest, 1–2 July 2016

Scientific Board

Michael Böhm, Germany Kurt Huber, Austria Andre Keren, Israel Béla Merkely, Hungary

National Chair Róbert Gábor Kiss, Hungary





Premium Partner







Congress Host

² No further reduction possible

Scientific Board



Michael Böhr (Germany)



Kurt Hube (Austria)



Andre Kerei (Israel)



Béla Merkely (Hungary)

Dear Colleagues,

We are excited to announce the second Cardio Update Europe taking place July 1-2, 2016 in Budapest, Hungary!

Our premiere in Vienna received an EXCELLENT rating from participants with regards to lecture content, congress organization and the take-home compendium!

In 2016, we are thrilled to again provide participants with a highly educational two-day congress – 14 expert speakers will offer comprehensive and practical updates on all recent developments across the broad spectrum of cardiology.

There will be many opportunities for interaction: Speaker's Corner, open discussions during lectures, and Interactive Case Discussions. Submit an ePoster, save on the registration fee and share your research with colleagues!

Budapest is a vibrant and dynamic city to visit. The congress venue is located on the banks of the Danube, in the city centre, making it easy to access and great for sightseeing after the lectures are finished for the day.

We hope you will join us next July in Hungary for this exciting and professionally-rewarding experience.

Sincerely

Ai ah a ah Dii haa

Kurt Hub

Andre Keren

Béla Merkely

Program

	Friday	
	Welcome (doors open for registration at 8:00)	9:15
A	Prevention Joep Perk, Sweden	9:30
	Stable Coronary Artery Disease Michal Tendera, Poland	10:15
	Speaker's Corner – Break	11:00
	Acute Coronary Syndrome Christian Hamm, Germany	11:30
	Interventions Kurt Huber, Austria	12:30
	Speaker's Corner – Lunch Break	13:15
	Cardiac Surgery Olaf Wendler, UK	14:15
	Valvular Heart Disease & Congenital Defects Helmut Baumgartner, Germany	15:00
	Speaker's Corner – Break	15:45
0	Pulmonary Hypertension/Embolism Irene Lang, Austria	16:15
	Heart Failure Michael Böhm, Germany	17:00
	Speaker's Corner – Cardio Get-together Interactive Case Disussions	18:00

	Saturday	
	Cardiomyopathy/Myocarditis Andre Keren, Israel	8:30
	Echocardiography José L. Zamorano, Spain	9:15
	Speaker's Corner – Break	10:00
	Industry-sponsored SAT Symposium	10:30
-	Atrial Fibrillation & Stroke Prevention Riccardo Cappato, Italy	11:30
	Hot Topic: Acute Cardiac Care Alexandre Mebazaa, France	12:15
	Speaker's Corner – Lunch Break – ePoster Awards	13:00
	Ventricular Arrhythmias Béla Merkely, Hungary	14:00
	Advanced Cardiac Imaging Udo Sechtem, Germany	15:00
	Speaker's Corner – End of Congress	15:45

Cardio Update Europe 2016 has been accredited 11 CME credits from the EBAC (European Board of Accreditation in Cardiology)